SPEC2019_MODELPREL ZURN.COM.AU
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION - MODEL PREL
- Suitable for use with: Air
Water
Steam
Non-Corrosive Gas
Non-Corrosive Liquids
- Use to relieve pressure once it reaches a set pressure limit

3.85
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS (DO NOT INCLUDE PKG.)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
MODEL PREL FEATURES
Max. Working Temperature -45o to 185o Celsius
Reduced Pressure Range 300kPa - 1000kPa
Factory Preset 1000kPa
#     MODEL PREL MATERIALS
1     Main Valve Body Cast Bronze
2     Valve Seat Stainless Steel
3     Disc Forging Brass
4     Spring Steel or Stainless Steel
5     Stem Brass
PRODUCT CODES
PREL-12         15mm M x F Brass Pressure Relief Valve
PREL-20         20mm M x F Brass Pressure Relief Valve
PREL-25         25mm M x F Brass Pressure Relief Valve
PREL-32         32mm M x F Brass Pressure Relief Valve
PREL-40         40mm M x F Brass Pressure Relief Valve
PREL-50         50mm M x F Brass Pressure Relief Valve
CODE             DESCRIPTION
PLEASE NOTE: PRODUCT IS TO BE USED
ON NON POTABLE WATER APPLICATION
SPEC1706_MODELPREL ZURN.COM.AU